
BRANDY

LIQUEURS

SCOTCH WHISKEY

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

VODKA

Smirnoff

Ketel One

£6.30

£9.20

£7.20

£9.50

RUM

£6.30

£6.30Bacardi			

Captain Morgan’s Spiced

GIN

£6.30

£6.30
£6.50

Gordon’s	

Gordon’s Pink

Tanqueray

PREMIUM GIN

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

Jawbox	

Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger

Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger

Shortcross

Gunpowder

Hendricks

Tanqueray No. 10

Monkey 47

IRISH WHISKEY

£6.30

£6.50

£6.50

Bushmills		

Black Bush		

Jameson

Hennessey V.S	

IRISH MALT WHISKEY

£14.00

£18.00

£15.00

Bushmills 10yr

Bushmills 16yr		

Redbreast 12yr	

Famous Grouse	

Disaronno

Crème De Menthe

Cointreau

Drambuie 

Irish Mist  

Malibu

Peach Schnapps

Pernod

Sambuca

Tia Maria

Baileys

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

the causerie 
D R I N K S  M E N U



Peroni

Corona			                

Budweiser                                               

Peroni 0%

 
Magners Cider

Kopparberg Pear

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

MIXERS LIST DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLES 

SCHWEPPES MIXERS

SOFT DRINKS

Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml         

Schweppes Slimline Tonic 200ml       

Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml           

Schweppes Elderflower 200ml            

Schweppes Soda Water 200ml        

Coca Cola 330ml	                               

Diet Coke 330ml	              

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 330ml	              

Fanta Orange 330ml	              

Sprite Zero Sugar 330ml  	              

Deep RiverRock Still 330ml	              

Deep RiverRock Sparkling 330ml      

Monster Energy 250ml

LAGER

Clonmel            	                                

Heverlee	

£7.30

£7.30

STOUT

Guinness £7.40

£4.40

£4.40

£6.20
£6.20

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£6.20

£6.20
£3.80

£6.20

£4.40

£4.40

£3.80

£7.20
£5.30

£7.20

£7.20

the causerie 
D R I N K S  M E N U

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 


