

the causerie

DRINKS MENU



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

VODKA

Smirnoff	£6.30
Ketel One	£9.20

RUM

Bacardi	£6.30
Captain Morgan's Spiced	£6.30

GIN

Gordon's	£6.30
Gordon's Pink	£6.30
Tanqueray	£6.50

PREMIUM GIN

Jawbox	£9.20
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger	£9.20
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger	£9.20
Shortcross	£9.20
Gunpowder	£9.20
Hendricks	£9.20
Tanqueray No. 10	£9.20
Monkey 47	£9.20

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills	£6.30
Black Bush	£6.50
Jameson	£6.50

IRISH MALT WHISKEY

Bushmills 10yr	£14.00
Bushmills 16yr	£18.00
Redbreast 12yr	£15.00

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Famous Grouse	£6.30
---------------	-------

BRANDY

Hennessey V.S	£9.50
---------------	-------

LIQUEURS

Disaronno	£6.30
Crème De Menthe	£6.30
Cointreau	£6.30
Drambuie	£6.30
Irish Mist	£6.30
Malibu	£6.30
Peach Schnapps	£6.30
Pernod	£6.30
Sambuca	£6.30
Tia Maria	£6.30
Baileys	£7.20

the causerie

DRINKS MENU



MIXERS LIST

SCHWEPPES MIXERS

Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml	£4.40
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 200ml	£4.40
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£4.40
Schweppes Elderflower 200ml	£4.40
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml	£4.40

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 330ml	£4.40
Diet Coke 330ml	£4.40
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 330ml	£4.40
Fanta Orange 330ml	£4.40
Sprite Zero Sugar 330ml	£4.40
Deep RiverRock Still 330ml	£3.80
Deep RiverRock Sparkling 330ml	£3.80
Monster Energy 250ml	£5.30

DRAUGHT BEER

LAGER

Clonmel	£7.30
Heverlee	£7.30

STOUT

Guinness	£7.40
----------	-------

BOTTLES

Peroni	£6.20
Corona	£6.20
Budweiser	£6.20
Peroni 0%	£6.20
Magners Cider	£6.20
Kopparberg Pear	£7.20
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£7.20
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£7.20